
Prices include delivery on orders over £100100

LIGHTWEIGHT SAFETY STEPS

MOBILE 
SAFETY STEPS

• All models are fully welded throughout and 
available with ribbed rubber treads. Finish: All 
colour finishes are hard wearing powder 
coated, white, grey, light blue, red, green, 
yellow or orange. 

• Close fitting continuous single rail guard 
around top platform, extending down each 
side of stairway as a short handrail. Platform 
W x D: 2 step 380 x 180mm. 3, 4 & 5 step 
380 x 280mm. 

• Fitted with dome covered spring loaded, 
50mm dia swivel castors which retract when 
weight is applied to the steps, giving firm 
contact with the floor. Grey non-marking 
tyres. Dome covers have a double rolled 
bottom edge together with a protective cover 
strip, giving a neat appearance and 
reasonable protection to carpets and other 
floor surfaces. 

• The steps should not be moved with loaded 
basket in place. Maximum load capacity 
120kg (operator and goods carried).
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REF

PRICE  £225.58 

Treads (inc platform) 
Average working height 

Platform height mm 
Platform width mm 
Platform depth mm 
O/all H (inc rails) 
O/all width mm 
O/all depth mm 

Weight kg

S001
2 no grabrail 

2.00m 
508 
380 
180 
610 
530 
540 

8
 £246.73 

S003
2 with grabrail 

2.00m 
508 
380 
180 
1185 
530 
540 
11

 £353.13 

S009
3 

2.26m 
762 
380 
280 

1425 
580 
795 
14

 £391.62 

S011
4 

2.52m 
1016 
380 
280 

1683 
580 
955 
17

 £451.00 

S013
5 

2.77m 
1270 
380 
280 

1940 
580 
1120 
20

 £79.33 

S015
Optional 

accessory  
hook-on wire 
basket (load 

capacity 3kg).  
L x W x D 350 x 
220 x 220mm. 
White powder 
coated finish

Inset sprung 
loaded castor

Description 
2 step with full handrail 
3 step with full handrail 
4 step with full handrail 
5 step with full handrail

Platform height mm 
500 
750 

1000 
1250

Platform size W x D mm 
400 x 300 
400 x 300 
400 x 300 
450 x 300

Overall size H x W x D mm 
1185 x 560 x 640 
1435 x 560 x 855 

1685 x 570 x 1065 
1935 x 610 x 1275

Weight kg 
12 
15 
18 
23

STEEL MESH TREADS INJECTION MOULDED TREADS
PRICE 

 £581.18  
 £655.78  
 £754.35  
 £941.97 

REF 
GSE512M 
GSE513M 
GSE514M 
GSE515M

PRICE 
 £600.90  
 £682.32  
 £787.86  
 £978.31 

REF 
GSE512 
GSE513 
GSE514 
GSE515

Heavy duty anti-slip rubber

GSE515M

• Choice of injection moulded all weather non-slip treads  
or expanded steel mesh treads - 400 x 200mm. 

• Working platform. 
• All weather non-slip injected moulded treads. 
• Epoxy powder coated - 4 colour options available. 
• Certified to BS EN 131 Professional. 
 
Please specify colour when ordering: 
 
Blue                Green                 Red                 

Light 
                                                                        grey

 
 
These steps glide easily and effortlessly across floors but 
once body weight is applied, they stay firmly in position. 
The strong steel dome feet enclose the spring loaded 
castor and are fitted with a solid moulded protection ring 
that grips firmly to the floor when in use.


