LIGHTWEIGHT SAFETY STEPS



MOBILE SAFETY STEPS

- All models are fully welded throughout and available with ribbed rubber treads. Finish: All colour finishes are hard wearing powder coated, white, grey, light blue, red, green, yellow or orange.
- Close fitting continuous single rail guard around top platform, extending down each side of stairway as a short handrail. Platform W x D: 2 step 380 x 180mm. 3, 4 & 5 step 380 x 280mm.
- Fitted with dome covered spring loaded, 50mm dia swivel castors which retract when weight is applied to the steps, giving firm contact with the floor. Grey non-marking tyres. Dome covers have a double rolled bottom edge together with a protective cover strip, giving a neat appearance and reasonable protection to carpets and other floor surfaces.
- The steps should not be moved with loaded basket in place. Maximum load capacity 120kg (operator and goods carried).



REF	S001	S003	S009	S011	S013	S015
Treads (inc platform)	2 no grabrail	2 with grabrail	3	4	5	Optional
Average working height	2.00m	2.00m	2.26m	2.52m	2.77m	accessory
Platform height mm	508	508	762	1016	1270	hook-on wire
Platform width mm	380	380	380	380	380	basket (load
Platform depth mm	180	180	280	280	280	capacity 3kg).
O/all H (inc rails)	610	1185	1425	1683	1940	L x W x D 350 x
O/all width mm	530	530	580	580	580	220 x 220mm.
O/all depth mm	540	540	795	955	1120	White powder
Weight kg	8	11	14	17	20	coated finish
PRICE	£225.58	£246.73	£353.13	£391.62	£451.00	£79.33



				STEEL MESH TREADS		INSECTION MODEDED TREADS		
Description	Platform height mm	Platform size W x D mm	Overall size H x W x D mm	Weight kg	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
2 step with full handrail	500	400 x 300	1185 x 560 x 640	12	GSE512M	£581.18	GSE512	£600.90
3 step with full handrail	750	400 x 300	1435 x 560 x 855	15	GSE513M	£655.78	GSE513	£682.32
4 step with full handrail	1000	400 x 300	1685 x 570 x 1065	18	GSE514M	£754.35	GSE514	£787.86
5 step with full handrail	1250	450 x 300	1935 x 610 x 1275	23	GSE515M	£941.97	GSE515	£978.31